
 
 

Xindao Shanghai 
LZY Tower 15th floor, No. 4711 

Jiao Tong Road Shanghai  
 China Post Code: 200331  

 
Declaration of Compliance 

 
 
We, XINDAO (SHANGHAI) CO. LTD. declare under our responsibility that the product: 
 
P436.06* Neva water bottle Tritan 450ml  

 
General material information 

Part No. Part Name/Function Exact material specification Number of parts 

1 Cover PP 1 
2 Nozzle ABS 1 
4 sealing ring silicon 1 
5 body tritan 1 

 
 

Use Mode: Heat preservation Use and Repeated Use 
Time of contact food: Less than 24 hours 
Contact Temperature: Less than 70℃ 
Contact Foods Type: Aqueous foods, Acidic foods and Alcoholic foods 
 

 
The declaration is based on the fill compliance of supplied product as stipulated in the following EU 
Directives or other normative documents: 
 
 Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004 of THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND OF THE COUNCIL of 27 October 

2004－on materials and articles intended to come into contact with food. 
 Commission Regulation (EC) nr 2023/2006 on good manufacturing practice for materials and articles 

intended to come into contact with food and all amendments. 
 
 
XINDAO (SHANGHAI) Co. LTD., 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Authorized Signature:  Kevin Zhou (QA) 
 
Date: Feb 3, 2017 


